Indira Gandhi Institute of Development Research (IGIDR) and Warsaw School of Economics (SGH)

10 am:

10.10 am:

10.45 am:

11.15 am:

11.45 am:

12.15 pm:

12.45 pm:

Joint Workshop

Conference Room, IGIDR, Mumbai

April 24,2018

Professor S. Mahendra Dev, Director and Vice-Chancellor, IGIDR
Welcome and Opening Remarks

Professor Ashima Goyal, IGIDR and Member PM’s Economic Advisory Council
Indian Policy Issues: Growth and Reform

Professor Andrzej Rzonca, SGH
In search of appropriate lower bound

Doctor Susan Thomas, IGIDR
Bankruptcy Reforms: Indian Experience

Doctor Jakub Karnowski, SGH
PKP Group - A case of successful restructuring railways in Central and Eastern
Europe

Professor C. Veeramani, IGIDR
India’s Trade Performance in a Comparative Asian Perspective

Doctor Jaroslaw Beldowski, SGH
A review of methods of measuring the judiciary output — a case of commercial
district courts in Poland



