## Indira Gandhi Institute of Development Research (IGIDR) and Warsaw School of Economics (SGH)

## Joint Workshop

## Conference Room, IGIDR, Mumbai

## April 24, 2018

10 am:	Professor S. Mahendra Dev, Director and Vice-Chancellor, IGIDR Welcome and Opening Remarks
10.10 am:	Professor Ashima Goyal, IGIDR and Member PM's Economic Advisory Council Indian Policy Issues: Growth and Reform
10.45 am:	Professor Andrzej Rzonca, SGH In search of appropriate lower bound
11.15 am:	Doctor Susan Thomas, IGIDR Bankruptcy Reforms: Indian Experience
11.45 am:	Doctor Jakub Karnowski, SGH PKP Group - A case of successful restructuring railways in Central and Eastern Europe
12.15 pm:	Professor C. Veeramani, IGIDR India's Trade Performance in a Comparative Asian Perspective
12.45 pm:	Doctor Jaroslaw Beldowski, SGH A review of methods of measuring the judiciary output – a case of commercial

district courts in Poland